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Women / 5 / 12B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Daniela Mendiola214
CGA

9.375 9.525 9.2759.500 37.675
1 1T 1 2 1 

1 

Nicole Gutierrez238
Novato

9.250 9.525 9.5258.975 37.275
2 1T 3 1 2 

2 

Samantha Drake201
Accel

8.875 9.450 8.7009.250 36.275
5T 3 2 10 3 

3 

Morgan Bourke232
Gymnastics Unltd

8.900 8.925 8.9008.750 35.475
4 4 5T 5 4 

4 

KimLy Lewis240
Oroville

9.025 8.225 9.1758.750 35.175
3 11 5T 4 5 

5 

Kelsi McNeil212
Byers Roseville

8.650 8.850 8.7508.850 35.100
11 5T 4 9 6 

6 

Mia Kline243
Performance

8.875 8.625 8.8758.250 34.625
5T 8 10 6 7 

7 

Sloane Pace252
USA Sports

8.700 8.475 8.7758.525 34.475
9T 10 7 8 8 

8 

Kiana Atchison216
Cal Sports

8.700 8.750 8.8257.750 34.025
9T 7 13 7 9 

9 

Stacey Gaddis221
Champions Acad

8.725 8.100 8.5008.425 33.750
8 12 8 12 10 

10 

Carly Newsum241
Oroville

8.000 8.500 8.6508.100 33.250
12 9 11 11 11 

11 

Samantha Graves237
Monterey

8.825 7.950 7.8757.900 32.550
7 13 12 13 12 

12 

Stella Favaro245
Redwood Empire

0.000 8.850 9.2258.400 26.475
13 5T 9 3 13 

13 
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